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July 2020 
 
Sanitiser Prices valid for 30 days and while stocks last 
 
Prices include a custom printed label for all products (except 5L and 20L) 
PRICES INCLUDE A CUSTOM PRINTED LABEL. Deduct 0.30c to unit price if not required (apart from 5L + 20L) 
 
Safety data sheets available for both Australian sanitiser solution and Chinese Sanitiser solution 
 

IMAGE DESCRIPTION LOGO  QTY PRICE Made 
in CHINA 

PRICE Made 
in AUST 

 

Hand sanitiser 30ml 
plastic bottle. 
Contains 75% Ethyl 
Alcohol Content. 
Effective At 
Eliminating Over 
99.9% Of Germs And 
Bacteria. 
 
 

Full colour label on 
front only, care 
instructions and 
ingredients will be 
printed on back. 
 
Please note: labels 
are hand applied, 
exact positioning 
cannot be 
guaranteed. 

Min 100-250 
       250-500 
       250-500 
     500-1000 
        1k-2.5K 
 

$2.30 ea 
$2.00 ea 
$1.80 ea 
$1.70 ea 
$1.60 ea 
 
Incl Printed 
custom label 
 

$2.55 ea 
$2.25 ea 
$2.00 ea 
$1.90 ea 
$1.80 ea 
 
Incl Printed 
custom label 

 

HAND SANITISER WITH 
CARARBINER 30ML 
Hand sanitiser 30ml 
plastic bottle. 
Contains 75% Ethyl 
Alcohol Content. 
Effective At 
Eliminating Over 
99.9% Of Germs And 
Bacteria. 
 

Full colour label on 
front only, care 
instructions and 
ingredients will be 
printed on back. 
 
Please note: labels 
are hand applied, 
exact positioning 
cannot be 
guaranteed. 

Min 100-250 
       250-500 
       250-500 
     500-1000 
        1k-2.5K 
 

$2.95 ea 
$2.65 ea 
$2.40 ea 
$2.25 ea 
$2.15 ea 
 
Incl Printed 
custom label 
 
 

$3.35 ea 
$3.05 ea 
$2.80 ea 
$2.65 ea 
$2.50 ea 
 
Incl Printed 
custom label 

 

HAND SANITISER WITH 
CARARBINER 60ML  
Hand sanitiser 30ml 
plastic bottle. 
Contains 75% Ethyl 
Alcohol Content. 
Effective At 
Eliminating Over 
99.9% Of Germs And 
Bacteria. 

Full colour label on 
front only, care 
instructions and 
ingredients will be 
printed on back. 
 
Please note: labels 
are hand applied, 
exact positioning 
cannot be 
guaranteed. 

Min 100-250 
       250-500 
       250-500 
     500-1000 
        1k-2.5K 
 

$3.35 ea 
$3.05 ea 
$2.80 ea 
$2.65 ea 
$2.55 ea 
 
Incl Printed 
custom label 
 

$3.75 ea 
$3.45 ea 
$3.20 ea 
$3.00 ea 
$2.90 ea 
 
Incl Printed 
custom label 
 

 

Hand sanitiser 60ml 
plastic bottle. 
Contains 75% Ethyl 
Alcohol Content. 
Effective At 
Eliminating Over 
99.9% Of Germs And 
Bacteria. 

Full colour label on 
front only, care 
instructions and 
ingredients will be 
printed on back. 
 
Please note: labels 
are hand applied, 
exact positioning 
cannot be 
guaranteed. 

Min 100-250 
       250-500 
       250-500 
     500-1000 
        1k-2.5K 
 

$2.60 ea 
$2.30 ea 
$2.10 ea 
$1.95 ea 
$1.85 ea 
 
Incl Printed 
custom label 
 

$2.90 ea 
$2.60 ea 
$2.35 ea 
$2.20 ea 
$2.10 ea 
 
Incl Printed 
custom label 
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Hand sanitiser 125ml 
plastic bottle. 
Contains 75% Ethyl 
Alcohol Content. 
Effective At 
Eliminating Over 
99.9% Of Germs And 
Bacteria. 

Full colour label on 
front only, care 
instructions and 
ingredients will be 
printed on back. 
 
Please note: labels 
are hand applied, 
exact positioning 
cannot be 
guaranteed. 

Min 100-250 
       250-500 
       250-500 
     500-1000 
        1k-2.5K 
 

$4.05 ea 
$3.75 ea 
$3.50 ea 
$3.30 ea 
$3.15 ea 
 
Incl Printed 
custom label 
 
 

$4.65 ea 
$4.35 ea 
$3.95 ea 
$3.85 ea 
$3.70 ea 
 
Incl Printed 
custom label 

 

Hand sanitiser 500ml 
plastic bottle. 
 
Contains 75% Ethyl 
Alcohol Content. 
Effective At 
Eliminating Over 
99.9% Of Germs And 
Bacteria. 

Full colour label on 
front only, care 
instructions and 
ingredients will be 
printed on back. 
 
Please note: labels 
are hand applied, 
exact positioning 
cannot be 
guaranteed. 

Min 100-250 
       250-500 
       250-500 
     500-1000 
        1k-2.5K 
 

$6.60 ea 
$6.25 ea 
$5.95 ea 
$5.75 ea 
$5.50 ea 
 
Incl Printed 
custom label 
 
 

$7.75 ea 
$7.40 ea 
$7.05 ea 
$6.80 ea 
$6.60 ea 
 
Incl Printed 
custom label 
 
 

 

Hand sanitiser 1000ml 
plastic bottle. 
 
Contains 75% Ethyl 
Alcohol Content. 
Effective At 
Eliminating Over 
99.9% Of Germs And 
Bacteria. 

Full colour label on 
front only, care 
instructions and 
ingredients will be 
printed on back. 
 
Please note: labels 
are hand applied, 
exact positioning 
cannot be 
guaranteed. 

Min 100-250 
       250-500 
       250-500 
     500-1000 
        1k-2.5K 
 

$13.00 ea 
$12.50 ea 
$11.95 ea 
$11.50 ea 
$11.20 ea 
 
Incl Printed 
custom label 
 
 

$15.50ea 
$14.90 ea 
$14.30 ea 
$13.85 ea 
$13.35 ea 
 
Incl Printed 
custom label 

 

HAND SANITISER 
WIPES 10 PACK 
 
Contains 75% Ethyl 
Alcohol Content. 
Effective At 
Eliminating Over 
99.9% Of Germs And 
Bacteria. 
 
250pcs per carton 

Full colour label on 
front only, care 
instructions and 
ingredients will be 
printed on back. 
 
Please note: labels 
are hand applied, 
exact positioning 
cannot be 
guaranteed 

Min 500 – 1K 
       1K – 2.5K 
       2.5K – 5K  

$2.10 ea 
$1.85 ea 
$1.70 ea 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

 
Hand Sanitiser Wipes. 
Each Packet 
Contains 50 
Antibacterial Wipes. 
Contains 75% Ethyl 
Alcohol Content. 
Effective At 
Eliminating Over 
99.9% Of Germs And 
Bacteria. 
 
32pcs per box 

Full colour label on 
front only, care 
instructions and 
ingredients will be 
printed on back. 
 
Please note: labels 
are hand applied, 
exact positioning 
cannot be 
guaranteed 

Min 500 – 1K 
       1K – 2.5K 
       2.5K – 5K 

$7.10 ea 
$6.60 ea 
$6.10 ea 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
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Hand sanitiser 5 Litre 
plastic bottle. 
Contains 75% Ethyl 
Alcohol Content. 
Effective At 
Eliminating Over 
99.9% Of Germs And 
Bacteria. 

UNBRANDED Min 10 – 20 
20-50 
50-100 
100-250 
250-500 

$40.00 ea 
$38.00 ea 
$36.00 ea 
$34.00 ea 
$33.00 ea  
 
UNBRANDED 
 

$48.00 ea 
$46.00 ea 
$44.00 ea 
$42.00 ea 
$41.00 ea  
 
UNBRANDED 
 

 

Hand sanitiser 20 Litre 
plastic bottle. 
Contains 75% Ethyl 
Alcohol Content. 
Effective At 
Eliminating Over 
99.9% Of Germs And 
Bacteria. 
 

UNBRANDED Min 5-10 
10-25 
25-50 
50-100 
100-250 

$155.00 ea 
$150.00 ea 
$145.00 ea 
$140.00 ea 
$135.00 ea 
 
UNBRANDED 

$225.00 ea 
$215.00 ea 
$210.00 ea 
$200.00 ea 
$195.00 ea 
 
UNBRANDED 

 
Delivery 14 – 18 working days depending on availability at time of order 
The quote does not include GST please add 10% to total invoice costs, including set-up’s & delivery. 
PRICES INCLUDE A CUSTOM PRINTED LABEL. Deduct 0.30c to unit price if not required (apart from 5L + 20L) 
 
The above price is based on each individual item 
Freight charge will apply depending on final quantity ordered and final destination 
 
Approx freight costs 
METRO               SYD      VIC      QLD     SA      WA     TAS  
1st Carton          $28       $28      $28      $38     $65     $60 
Extra Carton     $20       $20     $20      $30      $50    $45 
 
Quote is valid for 30 days. 
NO ORDER WILL PROCEED WITHOUT AN OFFICIAL ORDER NUMBER. 
 
TERMS OF TRADING: Initial orders COD.  Full payment is strictly 30 days FROM DATE OF INVOICE, on approval 
of credit application. 
 
Surcharge if using a credit card for Payment 1.4% (Visa MasterCard Amex) 
 
 
 


