

# **HYPER-ACTIVE**

## **MERCHANDISING Pty Limited**

A. B. N. 21 003 345 953

64 – 68 Shepherd Street Marrickville NSW 2204 sales@hypermerchandising.com.au www.hypermerchandising.com.au

July 2020

Sanitiser Prices valid for 30 days and while stocks last

Prices include a custom printed label for all products (except 5L and 20L)

PRICES INCLUDE A CUSTOM PRINTED LABEL. Deduct 0.30c to unit price if not required (apart from 5L + 20L)

Safety data sheets available for both Australian sanitiser solution and Chinese Sanitiser solution

IMAGE	DESCRIPTION	LOGO	QTY	PRICE Made	PRICE Made
				in CHINA	in AUST
HAND SANTISER +	Hand sanitiser 30ml plastic bottle. Contains 75% Ethyl Alcohol Content. Effective At Eliminating Over 99.9% Of Germs And Bacteria.	Full colour label on front only, care instructions and ingredients will be printed on back.  Please note: labels are hand applied, exact positioning cannot be guaranteed.	Min 100-250 250-500 250-500 500-1000 1k-2.5K	\$2.30 ea \$2.00 ea \$1.80 ea \$1.70 ea \$1.60 ea Incl Printed custom label	\$2.55 ea \$2.25 ea \$2.00 ea \$1.90 ea \$1.80 ea Incl Printed custom label
STONE MANLY PRITER	HAND SANITISER WITH CARARBINER 30ML Hand sanitiser 30ml plastic bottle. Contains 75% Ethyl Alcohol Content. Effective At Eliminating Over 99.9% Of Germs And Bacteria.	Full colour label on front only, care instructions and ingredients will be printed on back.  Please note: labels are hand applied, exact positioning cannot be guaranteed.	Min 100-250 250-500 250-500 500-1000 1k-2.5K	\$2.95 ea \$2.65 ea \$2.40 ea \$2.25 ea \$2.15 ea Incl Printed custom label	\$3.35 ea \$3.05 ea \$2.80 ea \$2.65 ea \$2.50 ea Incl Printed custom label
B RUD	HAND SANITISER WITH CARARBINER 60ML Hand sanitiser 30ml plastic bottle. Contains 75% Ethyl Alcohol Content. Effective At Eliminating Over 99.9% Of Germs And Bacteria.	Full colour label on front only, care instructions and ingredients will be printed on back.  Please note: labels are hand applied, exact positioning cannot be guaranteed.	Min 100-250 250-500 250-500 500-1000 1k-2.5K	\$3.35 ea \$3.05 ea \$2.80 ea \$2.65 ea \$2.55 ea Incl Printed custom label	\$3.75 ea \$3.45 ea \$3.20 ea \$3.00 ea \$2.90 ea Incl Printed custom label
HAND SANITISER +	Hand sanitiser 60ml plastic bottle. Contains 75% Ethyl Alcohol Content. Effective At Eliminating Over 99.9% Of Germs And Bacteria.	Full colour label on front only, care instructions and ingredients will be printed on back.  Please note: labels are hand applied, exact positioning cannot be guaranteed.	Min 100-250 250-500 250-500 500-1000 1k-2.5K	\$2.60 ea \$2.30 ea \$2.10 ea \$1.95 ea \$1.85 ea Incl Printed custom label	\$2.90 ea \$2.60 ea \$2.35 ea \$2.20 ea \$2.10 ea Incl Printed custom label



# **HYPER-ACTIVE**

## **MERCHANDISING Pty Limited**

A. B. N. 21 003 345 953

64 – 68 Shepherd Street Marrickville NSW 2204 sales@hypermerchandising.com.au www.hypermerchandising.com.au

HAND SANITISER ANTINACTERIAL TO ALARMS MILES TO ALARMS MILES	Hand sanitiser 125ml plastic bottle. Contains 75% Ethyl Alcohol Content. Effective At Eliminating Over 99.9% Of Germs And Bacteria.	Full colour label on front only, care instructions and ingredients will be printed on back.  Please note: labels are hand applied, exact positioning cannot be guaranteed.	Min 100-250 250-500 250-500 500-1000 1k-2.5K	\$4.05 ea \$3.75 ea \$3.50 ea \$3.30 ea \$3.15 ea Incl Printed custom label	\$4.65 ea \$4.35 ea \$3.95 ea \$3.85 ea \$3.70 ea Incl Printed custom label
HAND SANITISER ANTERIOR CERTIFICATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	Hand sanitiser 500ml plastic bottle.  Contains 75% Ethyl Alcohol Content. Effective At Eliminating Over 99.9% Of Germs And Bacteria.	Full colour label on front only, care instructions and ingredients will be printed on back.  Please note: labels are hand applied, exact positioning cannot be guaranteed.	Min 100-250 250-500 250-500 500-1000 1k-2.5K	\$6.60 ea \$6.25 ea \$5.95 ea \$5.75 ea \$5.50 ea Incl Printed custom label	\$7.75 ea \$7.40 ea \$7.05 ea \$6.80 ea \$6.60 ea Incl Printed custom label
HAND SANITISER ANIBACTERIAL + TON MACHINE MAIN TON MACHINE MAIN THE MACHINE	Hand sanitiser 1000ml plastic bottle.  Contains 75% Ethyl Alcohol Content. Effective At Eliminating Over 99.9% Of Germs And Bacteria.	Full colour label on front only, care instructions and ingredients will be printed on back.  Please note: labels are hand applied, exact positioning cannot be guaranteed.	Min 100-250 250-500 250-500 500-1000 1k-2.5K	\$13.00 ea \$12.50 ea \$11.95 ea \$11.50 ea \$11.20 ea Incl Printed custom label	\$15.50ea \$14.90 ea \$14.30 ea \$13.85 ea \$13.35 ea Incl Printed custom label
EXIDE  TO STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	HAND SANITISER WIPES 10 PACK  Contains 75% Ethyl Alcohol Content. Effective At Eliminating Over 99.9% Of Germs And Bacteria.  250pcs per carton	Full colour label on front only, care instructions and ingredients will be printed on back.  Please note: labels are hand applied, exact positioning cannot be guaranteed	Min 500 – 1K 1K – 2.5K 2.5K – 5K	\$2.10 ea \$1.85 ea \$1.70 ea	N/A N/A N/A
755.	Hand Sanitiser Wipes. Each Packet Contains 50 Antibacterial Wipes. Contains 75% Ethyl Alcohol Content. Effective At Eliminating Over 99.9% Of Germs And Bacteria. 32pcs per box	Full colour label on front only, care instructions and ingredients will be printed on back.  Please note: labels are hand applied, exact positioning cannot be guaranteed	Min 500 – 1K 1K – 2.5K 2.5K – 5K	\$7.10 ea \$6.60 ea \$6.10 ea	N/A N/A N/A



## **HYPER-ACTIVE**

### **MERCHANDISING Pty Limited**

A. B. N. 21 003 345 953

64 – 68 Shepherd Street Marrickville NSW 2204 sales@hypermerchandising.com.au www.hypermerchandising.com.au

HAND SANTISER STREET	Hand sanitiser 5 Litre plastic bottle. Contains 75% Ethyl Alcohol Content. Effective At Eliminating Over 99.9% Of Germs And Bacteria.	UNBRANDED	Min 10 – 20 20-50 50-100 100-250 250-500	\$40.00 ea \$38.00 ea \$36.00 ea \$34.00 ea \$33.00 ea UNBRANDED	\$48.00 ea \$46.00 ea \$44.00 ea \$42.00 ea \$41.00 ea UNBRANDED
	Hand sanitiser 20 Litre plastic bottle. Contains 75% Ethyl Alcohol Content. Effective At Eliminating Over 99.9% Of Germs And Bacteria.	UNBRANDED	Min 5-10 10-25 25-50 50-100 100-250	\$155.00 ea \$150.00 ea \$145.00 ea \$140.00 ea \$135.00 ea UNBRANDED	\$225.00 ea \$215.00 ea \$210.00 ea \$200.00 ea \$195.00 ea UNBRANDED

Delivery 14 – 18 working days depending on availability at time of order
The quote does not include GST please add 10% to total invoice costs, including set-up's & delivery.

PRICES INCLUDE A CUSTOM PRINTED LABEL. Deduct 0.30c to unit price if not required (apart from 5L + 20L)

The above price is based on each individual item
Freight charge will apply depending on final quantity ordered and final destination

#### Approx freight costs

METRO	SYD	VIC	QLD	SA	WA	TAS
1st Carton	\$28	\$28	\$28	\$38	\$65	\$60
Extra Carton	\$20	\$20	\$20	\$30	\$50	\$45

Quote is valid for 30 days.

NO ORDER WILL PROCEED WITHOUT AN OFFICIAL ORDER NUMBER.

TERMS OF TRADING: Initial orders COD. Full payment is strictly 30 days FROM DATE OF INVOICE, on approval of credit application.

Surcharge if using a credit card for Payment 1.4% (Visa MasterCard Amex)